



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS
Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No. **057852**

Page 1 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **BUILTRADE CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY,**
170 KATIPUNAN AVENUE, BLUERIDGE A,
QUEZON CITY
Tel. No. 8437-1797 Fax. No. 8439-6875

DATE: **January 7, 2021**

PD NO.:
SHB201026-RAZT336,

DELIVERY PERIOD: WITHIN 10 cal. DAYS
FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER

TERMS: WITHIN 30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND ACCEPTANCE
OF THE GOODS AND DOCUMENTS TO SUPPORT PAYMENT
(ANNEX "A").

DELIVERY POINT: **NPC Head Office Warehouse, Diliman, Quezon
City c/o Property Custodian,**

REQUISITIONER: **TFMU c/o C. V. Maceda,**

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF VARIOUS PLUMBING MATERIALS			
	HO-TFM20-106,	2602010 TRANSPORTATION & FACILITIES MGNT. DIV.			
1	1	PVC FITTINGS, PVC TEE, 1/2, BRAND: POLY, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	20.00 PC	12.00	240.00
2	2	PVC FITTINGS, PVC COUPLING REDUCER, 1/2 X 3/4, BRAND: POLY, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	20.00 PC	13.00	260.00
3	3	PVC FITTINGS, PVC MALE ADAPTOR, 1/2 BLUE, BRAND: POLY, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	30.00 PC	7.80	234.00
4	4	PVC FITTINGS, PVC TEE, 1/2 WITH ONE SIDE THREADED, BRAND: POLY, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	20.00 PC	10.40	208.00
		Subtotal..... P			942.00-
		BALANCE BROUGHT FORWARD (PAGES 2 to 6)			371,946.00-
		TOTAL AMOUNT (VAT INCLUDED)..... P			372,888.00-
		PESOS : THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY EIGHT ONLY -			2.
The following documents shall constitute as integral part of this transaction, to wit: 1. Bid proposal/Quotation dated October 26, 2020, 2. PR No. HO-TFM20-106 dated July 03, 2020, 3. Terms of Reference Note: with three (3) months warranty "Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)",					

THIS ORDER IS SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS PRINTED AT THE BACK HEREOF: →

CC GL OE WO JO FUNDS AVAILABLE D.D. TORRES 1/18/21 SR-FINANCIAL SPLST B 8/21/21	Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad BY: MANUEL LUIS B. PLOFINO 1/18/21 OIC-VP, Administration and Finance AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE	Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. by signing below: CONFORME: JENIEVA FRANCISCO POSITION: SALES ASSISTANT DATE: Jan. 27, 2021
--	---	---

OFFICE ADDRESS:
G/F NPC Building
Cor. Quezon Avenue & BIR Road
Diliman, Quezon City
P.O. Box 1335

LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
FAX NOS.: 921-2468 • 921-6048

TEL. NOS.
921-3541 to 54
924-5494 / 5226 / 5477/ 5212
NPC-009.F30-
Rev. No.1



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No.

Page 2 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **BUILTRADE CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY**
170 KATIPUNAN AVENUE, BLUERIDGE A,
QUEZON CITY
Tel. No. 8437-1797 Fax. No. 8439-6875

DATE: **January 7, 2021**

PD NO.: **SHB201026-RAZT336,**

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF VARIOUS PLUMBING MATERIALS			
	HO-TFM20-106,	2602010 TRANSPORTATION & FACILITIES MGNT. DIV.			
5	5	PVC FITTINGS, FEMALE ADAPTOR, DOUBLE THREADED, 1/2 PLASTIC, BRAND: POLY, FOR DRINKING FOUNTAIN, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	17 PC	18.00	306.00
6	6	PVC FITTINGS, PVC COUPLING, 1/2, BRAND: POLY, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	20 PC	3.90	78.00
7	7	PVC FITTINGS, PVC ELBOW, 1/2 WITH ONE SIDE THREADED, BRAND: POLY, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	30 PC	9.10	273.00
8	8	PVC FITTINGS, MALE ADAPTOR, DOUBLE THREADED, 1/2 PLASTIC FOR DRINKING FOUNTAIN, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	17 PC	18.00	306.00
9	9	PVC FITTINGS, PVC ELBOW, 1/2 PLAIN, BRAND: POLY, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	20 PC	5.20	104.00
10	10	FITTINGS, BIDEI, HEAVY DUTY, BRAND: SHARK, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	10 PC	1,580.00	15,800.00
11	11	FITTINGS, P TRAP, TUBULAR, 1 1/4 INCH BRASS, BRAND: SHARK, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	50 PC	364.00	18,200.00
12	12	FITTINGS, TELEPHONE HOSE TYPE, SHOWER HEAD, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	5 PC	975.00	4,875.00
13	13	FITTINGS, TAIL PIECE, 1-1/2 INCH BRASS, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	20 PC	234.00	4,680.00
14	14	FITTINGS, TAIL PIECE, 1-1/4 INCH BRASS, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	20 PC	234.00	4,680.00
15	15	FITTINGS, ANGLE VALVE, 1/2 INCH X 1/2 INCH, SINGLE , BRAND: SHARK, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	10 PC	175.00	1,750.00
16	16	FITTINGS, TRAVINO PRESSURE SWITCH, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	3 PC	715.00	2,145.00
		Subtotal.....			53,197.00,
		"Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)" ,			

OFFICE ADDRESS:
G/F Building 1
Cor. Quezon Avenue & BIR Road
Diliman, Quezon City
P.O. Box 1335

LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
FAX NOS.: 921-6048
921-2468

TEL. NOS.
921-3541 to 54
924-5494 / 5226 / 5477/ 5212
NPC-009.F30
Rev. No.1



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No.

Page 3 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **BUILTRADE CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY,**
170 KATIPUNAN AVENUE, BLUERIDGE A,
QUEZON CITY
Tel. No. 8437-1797 Fax. No. 8439-6875

DATE:
January 7, 2021

PD NO.:
SHB201026-RAZT336 7

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF VARIOUS PLUMBING MATERIALS			
	HO-TFM20-106 7	2602010 TRANSPORTATION & FACILITIES MGNT. DIV.			
17	17	FITTINGS, WC TANK FITTING, PUSH BUTTON, DUAL FLUSH, BRAND: SHARK, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	10 PC	450.00	4,500.00
18	18	FITTINGS, SHOWER VALVE, SINGLE, BRAND: SHARK, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	5 PC	2,200.00	11,000.00
19	19	TILE GROUT, BRAND: ABC, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	50 PACK	78.00	3,900.00
20	20	ANGLE VALVE (DOUBLE COMBINATION), 1/2 X 1/2 INCH DIA., HEAVY DUTY, BRAND: SHARK, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	25 PC	390.00	9,750.00
21	21	ANGLE VALVE, 1/2 X 1/2 INCH DIA., HEAVY DUTY, BRAND: SHARK, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	95 PC	416.00	39,520.00
22	22	ADHESIVE, PVC SOLVENT CEMENT, BRAND: NELTEX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	10 PC	208.00	2,080.00
23	23	ADHESIVE, WATER STOP, BRAND: CORD, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	10 CAN	375.00	3,750.00
24	24	FAUCET, ORDINARY FAUCET, PLAIN, 1/2 INCH, BRAND: GREAT VOLUME, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	25 PC	150.00	3,750.00
25	25	FAUCET, ORDINARY PLAIN BRASS, 1/2 WITH HOSE BIBB, BRAND: GREAT VOLUME, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	25 PC	182.00	4,550.00
26	26	FAUCET, LAVATORY, SINGLE, HEAVY DUTY, BRAND: SHARK, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	5 PC	1,100.00	5,500.00
27	27	FIXTURES, WATER CLOSET, WHITE TANK TYPE, DUAL FLUSH, BRAND: HCG, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	1 PC	9,000.00	9,000.00
		Subtotal.....			97,300.00 7
		"Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)" 7			

OFFICE ADDRESS:
G/F Building 1
Cor. Quezon Avenue & BIR Road
Diliman, Quezon City
P.O. Box 1335

LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
FAX NOS.: 921-6048
921-2468
AFG-106-006.F03
Rev. No. 0

TEL. NOS.
921-3541 to 54
924-5494 / 5226 / 5477 / 5212
NPC-009.F30
Rev. No. 1



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No.

Page 4 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **BUILTRADE CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY,**
170 KATIPUNAN AVENUE, BLUERIDGE A,
QUEZON CITY
Tel. No. 8437-1797 Fax. No. 8439-6875

DATE:

January 7, 2021

PD NO.:

SHB201026-RAZT336

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF VARIOUS PLUMBING MATERIALS			
	HQ-TFM20-106	2602010 TRANSPORTATION & FACILITIES MGNT. DIV.			
28	28	PPR, 45 DEGREE ELBOW, 1 1/4 INCH DIA. FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	20 PC	24.70	494.00
29	29	PPR, 45 DEGREE ELBOW, 1 INCH DIA. FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	20 PC	15.60	312.00
30	30	PPR, BELL REDUCER, 1 1/4 X 1 INCH DIA. FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	10 PC	15.60	156.00
31	31	PPR, BELL REDUCER 1 1/4 X 3/4 INCH DIA. FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	10 PC	15.60	156.00
32	32	PPR, BELL REDUCER 1 X 3/4 INCH DIA. FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	50 PC	10.40	520.00
33	33	PPR, COUPLING 1 1/4 INCH FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	25 PC	27.30	682.50
34	34	PPR, COUPLING 1 INCH FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	50 PC	15.60	780.00
35	35	PPR, COUPLING 2 1/2 INCH FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	10 PC	104.00	1,040.00
36	36	PPR, COUPLING 2 INCH FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	10 PC	75.40	754.00
37	37	PPR, COUPLING 3/4 INCH FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	50 PC	7.80	390.00
		Subtotal.....			5,284.50,
		"Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)"			

OFFICE ADDRESS:
G/F Building 1
Cor. Quezon Avenue & BIR Road
Diliman, Quezon City
P.O. Box 1335

LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
FAX NOS.: 921-6048

AFG-LOG-008.F03
921-2468
Rev. No. 0

TEL. NOS.
921-3541 to 54
924-5494 / 5226 / 5477 / 5212
~~NPC-009.F30~~
~~Rev. No.1~~



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No.

Page 5 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **BUILTRADE CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY**,
170 KATIPUNAN AVENUE, BLUERIDGE A,
QUEZON CITY
Tel. No. 8437-1797 Fax. No. 8439-6875

DATE:
January 7, 2021

PD NO.:
SHB201026-RAZT336

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF VARIOUS PLUMBING MATERIALS			
	HO-TFM20-106	2602010 TRANSPORTATION & FACILITIES MGNT. DIV.			
38	38	PPR, ELBOW 1 1/4 INCH DIA. FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	30 PC	42.90	1,287.00
39	39	PPR, ELBOW 1 INCH DIA. FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	100 PC	19.50	1,950.00
40	40	PPR, ELBOW 2 1/2 INCH DIA. FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	15 PC	206.70	3,100.50
41	41	PPR, ELBOW 2 INCH DIA. FOR HOT AND COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	10 PC	145.60	1,456.00
42	42	PPR, ELBOW 3/4 INCH DIA. FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	100 PC	11.70	1,170.00
43	43	PPR, ELBOW THREADED, 3/4 INCH FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	80 PC	94.90	7,592.00
44	44	PPR, GATE VALVE 1 INCH DIA. FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	30 PC	550.00	16,500.00
45	45	PPR, PIPE 1 INCH DIA. 4 METER LONG, FOR PLUMBING, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	180 PC	680.00	122,400.00
46	46	PPR, TEE 1 INCH FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	30 PC	24.70	741.00
47	47	PPR, PIPE 3/4 INCH DIA., 4 METER LONG, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: FILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	50 PC	480.00	24,000.00
		Subtotal.....			180,196.50
		"Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)"			

OFFICE ADDRESS:
G/F Building 1
Cor. Quezon Avenue & BIR Road
Diliman, Quezon City
P.O. Box 1335

LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
FAX NOS.: 921-6048
921-2468

TEL. NOS.
921-3541 to 54
924-5494 / 5226 / 5477 / 5212
NPC-009.F30
Rev. No. 1



REPUBLIKA NG PILIPINAS

Pambansang Korporasyon Sa Elektrisidad
(NATIONAL POWER CORPORATION)

PURCHASE ORDER

P.O. No.

Page 6 of 6

This PO number must appear on all papers, invoices, packing list and correspondence.

TO: **BUILTRADE CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY,**
170 KATIPUNAN AVENUE, BLUERIDGE A,
QUEZON CITY
Tel. No. 8437-1797 Fax. No. 8439-6875

DATE:

January 7, 2021

PD NO.:

SHB201026-RAZT336

PO ITEM NO.	PR NO./ ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY/UNIT OF MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF VARIOUS PLUMBING MATERIALS					
	<u>HO-TFM20-106</u>	2602010 TRANSPORTATION & FACILITIES MGNT. DIV.			
48	48	PPR, TEE 3/4 INCH FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: HILMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	30 PC	15.60	468.00
49	49	PPR, UNION, 1 INCH DIA., FOR HOT & COLD WATER, FOR PLUMBING, BRAND: HEMAX, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	25 PC	429.00	10,725.00
50	50	TAPE, TEFLON 3/4, BRAND: DECO, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	100 ROLL	9.00	900.00
51	51	FAUCET, LAVATORY, HOT & COLD, WIDE SPREAD, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	5 PC	2,500.00	12,500.00
52	52	FAUCET, LAVATORY, HOT & COLD, HEAVY DUTY, SINGLE LEVER, FOR TRANSPORTATION AND FACILITIES MANAGEMENT DIVISION	5 PC	2,275.00	11,375.00
Subtotal.....					35,968.00
"Shopping Under Section 52.1(B)" <i>[Handwritten signature]</i>					

OFFICE ADDRESS:
G/F Building 1
Cor. Quezon Avenue & BIR Road
Diliman, Quezon City
P.O. Box 1335

LOGISTICS DEPARTMENT
FAX NOS.: 921-6048
921-2468

TEL. NOS.
921-3541 to 54
924-5494 / 5226 / 5477/ 5212
~~NPC-009.F30~~
Rev. No.1